The Allegheny County Crime Lab has been using our system as a 
service and recently purchased the system for looking at 
mixtures in complex cases and DNA evidence. The World Trade 
Center engaged us to reanalyze all of the data and rematch it 

using our methods from the eighteen thousand (18,000) or so 
victim remains and the three thousand (3000) missing people 
and so on and there are other groups that we work with. 

N.T., Mar. 12, 2009, at 132. 

In addition, the United Kingdom’s Forensic Science Service uses 

TrueAllele technology to analyze crime scene evidence and build the UK